(Strategic
Objectives)

(Weight
of
Strategic
Objective)

(Activities)

(Performance
Indicators)

(Unit)

(Weight of
Indicators)

@

@

©)

Q)

®)

©)

@

®)

©)

(19)

an

(12)

(3

(14)

(15)

%

16.46

22.20

22.25

60.91

10/

2.00

2.00

4.00

3.00

19

1.00

1.00

1.00

6.00

75

75

3.00




(Activities) (Performance (Unit) -
(Strategic Indicators) ‘
Objectives) (Weight (Weight
of of
Strategic Performa /
Objectives nce
) Indicators
)
(1) (2 3) 4 (5) (7 (8) (9 (10) (11) (12) (13) (14) (15) (16)
/ 2.50
/
() 3.00 3.00 3.00 0.77 0.30
2.00 12 12
3.00
0.50

1.00




